W16 Slimline Wall Box – SC / LC / E2000
Adaptors Datasheet
The slimline wall enclosure in its basic form is supplied unloaded with 12 port SC plate installed. The enclosure can be pre-loaded with the required
adaptor and a splice kit, or pre-loaded SC/LC/E2000 pigtails to meet your project needs.
Features
Protected patch cord exit■
Ultra slim design reduces required space■
3 point embossed wall mount for uneven surfaces■
Cable entry and exit points can be knocked out to suit installation■
Applications
Internal application■
Data Centre or telecommunications networks■
For use in multi dwelling units or demarcation points within a■
network
Specification
DESCRIPTION
Height 197mm
Width 316mm
Depth 35mm
Net Weight 1.5kg
Package Dimensions 205mm (W) x 325mm (L) x 45mm (H)
IP Rating IP 20
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex, E2000, LC Duplex
Number of doors 1
Cable entry 20mm 3
Material Cold Rolled Steel
Material thickness 1.2mm
Material coating Electro Static Powder Coating
Colour Grey RAL 7035
Operating temperature -40°C to + 60°C
Compliant to RoHS, Reach, SVHC
Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN
50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN
297-1
Ordering Information
W16SCM12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Multimode Adaptors
W16SCM12P2 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Multimode Adaptors and OM1 62.5/125 Pigtails
W16SCM12P3 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Multimode Adaptors and OM2 50/125 Pigtails
W16SCM12P4 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Multimode Adaptors and OM3 50/125 Pigtails
W16SCM12P5 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Multimode Adaptors and OM4 50/125 Pigtails
W16SCS12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptors
W16SCS12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
W16SCA12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC APC Simplex Singlemode Adaptors
W16SCA12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with SC APC Simplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
W16E2M12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Multimode Adaptors
W16E2M12P2 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Multimode Adaptors and OM1 62.5/125 Pigtails
W16E2M12P3 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Multimode Adaptors and OM2 50/125 Pigtails
W16E2M12P4 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Multimode Adaptors and OM3 50/125 Pigtails
W16E2M12P5 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Multimode Adaptors and OM4 50/125 Pigtails
W16E2S12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Singlemode Adaptors
W16E2S12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
W16E2A12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 APC Singlemode Adaptors
W16E2A12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with E2000 APC Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
W16LCM12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors
W16LCM12P2 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors and OM1 62.5/125 Pigtails
W16LCM12P3 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors and OM2 50/125 Pigtails
W16LCM12P4 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors and OM3 50/125 Pigtails
W16LCM12P5 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Beige Adaptors and OM4 50/125 Pigtails
W16LCV12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet Adaptors
W16LCV12P5 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet Adaptors and OM4 50/125 Pigtails
W16LCS12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors
W16LCS12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
W16LCA12 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC APC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors
W16LCA12P1 - W16 Slimline Wall Box with LC APC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails
Technical Drawing
Further Information
For additional information please contact your sales representative■
To view the product 360 visit the product page (Scan the QR code or visit the link below)■
Downloaded from http://www.fibrefab.com/products/wall-boxes/w16-slimline-wall-box/■
FibreFab reserves the right to make changes to the product specifications in this datasheet at any time without notice■
Information in this document is correct as of August 11, 2014■
Europe
+44 870 127 3330■
sales@fibrefab.com■
Americas
+1 410 242 9026■
sales@fiberfabinc.com■
Middle East & Africa
+971 4 443 0168■
mea@optronicsnet.com■
Asia Pacific
+86 755 2561 3694■
asia@fibrefab.com■
© FibreFab 2015